Healthcare Planning and Certificate of Need Section
Application Log
February 1, 2015 Review Cycle

HSA

County

Project ID #

Date Received

Proposed
Capital
Expenditure

CON
Application
Fee

Competitive?

Expedited Review
Requested?

FID #

Facility

Project Type

Project Description Review Analyst

Co-Signer

Mecklenburg

F-010369-15

01/15/2015

$1,932,692

$7,798

No

Request Received

150024

FMC Regal Oaks

ESRD

Develop a new 12-station dialysis facility by Celia Inman
relocating eight stations from FMC Matthews and
four stations from BMA East Charlotte

Martha Frisone

Mecklenburg

F-010370-15

01/15/2015

$103,000

$5,000

No

Request Received

150025

East Mecklenburg Inpatient Unit at
Aldersgate

HI

Relocate 6 hospice inpatient beds approved in Fatimah Wilson
Project ID # F-10132-13 from Levine & Dickson
Hospice House in Huntersville to the East

Mecklenburg Inpatient Unit at Aldersgate in
Charlntta

Lisa Pittman

Davie

G-010372-15

01/15/2015

$3,660,080

$12,980

No

Request Received

932966

Bermuda Village Retirement Center

NF

Construct addition and renovate existing facility =~ Kim Randolph
in order to add 12 nursing facility beds

Martha Frisone

Rowan

F-010371-15

01/15/2015

$0

$5,000

No

Request Received

980409

DIALYSIS CARE OF KANNAPOLIS

ESRD

Relocate 5 certified dialysis stations from Dialysis Gloria Hale
Care of Rowan to Dialysis Care of Kannapolis for

a total of 25 stations upon completion of this

project, Project ID# F-10273-14 (add 1 station)

and Project ID#-F-10109-13 (relocate 6 stations

to Copperfield Dialysis Center)

Lisa Pittman

Total



