## Healthcare Planning and Certificate of Need Section Application Log February 1, 2015 Review Cycle

HSA Coui	nty Pr	roject ID #	Date Received	Proposed Capital Expenditure	CON Application Fee	Competitive?	Expedited Review Requested?	FID#	Facility	Project Type	Project Description	Review Analyst	Co-Signer
III Meckler	nburg F-(	010369-15	01/15/2015	\$1,932,692	\$7,798	No	Request Received	150024	FMC Regal Oaks		Develop a new 12-station dialysis facility by relocating eight stations from FMC Matthews and four stations from BMA East Charlotte	Celia Inman	Martha Frisone
III Meckler	nburg F-0	010370-15	01/15/2015	\$103,000	\$5,000	No	Request Received		East Mecklenburg Inpatient Unit at Aldersgate		Relocate 6 hospice inpatient beds approved in Project ID # F-10132-13 from Levine & Dickson Hospice House in Huntersville to the East Mecklenburg Inpatient Unit at Aldersgate in Charlotte	Fatimah Wilson	Lisa Pittman
II Davie	G-(	-010372-15	01/15/2015	\$3,660,080	\$12,980	No	Request Received	932966	Bermuda Village Retirement Center		Construct addition and renovate existing facility in order to add 12 nursing facility beds	Kim Randolph	Martha Frisone
III Rowan	F-(	010371-15	01/15/2015	\$0	\$5,000	No	Request Received	980409	DIALYSIS CARE OF KANNAPOLIS		Relocate 5 certified dialysis stations from Dialysis Care of Rowan to Dialysis Care of Kannapolis for a total of 25 stations upon completion of this project, Project ID# F-10273-14 (add 1 station) and Project ID#-F-10109-13 (relocate 6 stations to Copperfield Dialysis Center)	Gloria Hale	Lisa Pittman

Total